1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910957821203321
Haylock Derek

Key concepts in teaching primary mathematics / / Derek Haylock with
Fiona Thangata

Los Angeles ; ; London, : SAGE, 2007
Los Angeles ; ; London : , : SAGE, , 2007

9786612021152
9781446230763
1446230767
9781780343334
1780343337
9781412934091
1412934095
9781282021150
128202115X
9781849202459
1849202451

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (vii, 191 p.) :ll
SAGE key concepts

ThangataFiona

372.70440941

Mathematics - Study and teaching (Elementary)
Education

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references (p. 181-191).

contents; the authors; Introduction; A; C; D; E; G; H; I; L; M; N; P; Q; R;
S; T; U; References

Covering the key principles and concepts in the teaching and learning
of maths in primary schools, this text provides trainee and practising
teachers with a quick and easy reference to what they need to know for
their course and in the classroom.



