

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910957821203321
Autore	Haylock Derek
Titolo	Key concepts in teaching primary mathematics // Derek Haylock with Fiona Thangata
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Los Angeles ; ; London, : SAGE, 2007 Los Angeles ; ; London : , : SAGE, , 2007
ISBN	9786612021152 9781446230763 1446230767 9781780343334 1780343337 9781412934091 1412934095 9781282021150 128202115X 9781849202459 1849202451
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (vii, 191 p.) : ill
Collana	SAGE key concepts
Altri autori (Persone)	ThangataFiona
Disciplina	372.70440941
Soggetti	Mathematics - Study and teaching (Elementary) Education
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 181-191).
Nota di contenuto	contents; the authors; Introduction; A; C; D; E; G; H; I; L; M; N; P; Q; R; S; T; U; References
Sommario/riassunto	Covering the key principles and concepts in the teaching and learning of maths in primary schools, this text provides trainee and practising teachers with a quick and easy reference to what they need to know for their course and in the classroom.